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Values that bind

Stock of the day

AXISBANK

Technical Chart : Weekly

Recom.

BUY

CMP ()

1275.80

Range*

1272-1276

Market

SL

1240

adiance

Click : Read : Repeat

Target

1350

+ Axis Bank maintains a strong bullish
structure with consistent higher highs and
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Name Price
Y
9 ANURAS 1241.90
8
[72]
c S sHARDACROP 804.00
(8]
3
£2  1ANA 579.35
=
o
g JSWENERGY 484.50
= STLTECH 106.20
N Name Price
(7]
o INDUSINDBK 846.00
S
G} MARUTI 16010.00
o
3 SAMMAANCAP 158.89
TATACONSUM 1184.50
O
= PAGEIND 38900.00
Name Price
2 ASIANPAINT 2876.00
O
5 GMRAIRPORT 103.94
=
° INDIGO 5835.00
S
@ M&M 3747.00
MAXHEALTH 1179.00

Price %
5.327
3.962

313N
4.03N

5.37N

Price %
2.007
1327
11972
0.902

0.872

Price %
0.5772
0.6572
0.8672
0.8272

0.8672

higher lows as it moves toward all-time

i high territory.
j: + Price action remains firmly above key
" moving averages, confirming trend
nsn strength and sustained buying interest,
- further supported by healthy volume
950 . e
Y activity.
50 o .
+ A breakout above the rising trendline now
7su serves as immediate support, reinforcing
" momentum.
0c .
+ Overall, market structure remdadins
& constructive, favoring continuation of long
L positions aligned with the prevailing
upward trend.
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